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Roster 2024-25

Meetings Held: 4th Monday of each month, at 5:30pm at the Incline Village Library and via Zoom
Note: The Nevada Open Meeting Law precludes CAB members from responding to your email, but your comments may be read and/or entered into the record at a CAB meeting by the CAB members.

	Member Position
	Contact Information
	Appointed
	Office Term

	

At-Large
	
Denise Davis
775-343-5776
ddavisCAB@hotmail.com
	

07-01-21
	7-1-24 to 6-30-27
(2nd Term)

	

At-Large
(Chair)
	
Roxanna Dunn
775-530-3388
Roxanna_dunn@yahoo.com
	

07-01-21
	7-1-24 to 6-30-27
(2nd Term)

	

At-Large
	
Kevin Lyons
510-593-4901
kevin@molocopartners.com
	

07-01-21
	7-1-23 to 6-30-26

	

At-Large
	
Chris Wood
415-254-4611
Cwwood52@gmail.com
	

07-01-21
	7-1-23 to 6-30-26

	

At-Large
(Vice-Chair)
	
Diane Becker
805-290-2779
dbecker8891@gmail.com
	

07-01-21
	7-1-24 to 6-30-27
(2nd Term)

	

At-Large Alternate
	
Jody Wright
503-706-3070
jodyw@tahoefamily.org

	

09-18-25
	7-1-23 to 6-30-26

	

At-Large Alternate
	
Mark Sasway
(562) 714-9162
mark@frederic-sasway.com
	

07-01-24
	
7-1-24 to 6-30-27


*CABs were dissolved and reinstated on August 17, 2021 at the Board of County Commissioner’s Meeting, nullifying prior terms and term limits. All appointments begin 07/01/21 with 4 individuals holding a 3-year term and 3 individuals holding a 2-year term for the first term. All appointments thereafter are 3-year terms.

	Contact for Citizen Advisory Board:
	

	
Commission Support Team 1001 E. 9th St.
Reno, NV 89512
	
Phone: 775-328-2003 or 3-1-1
Email: cab@washoecounty.gov
Website: www.washoecounty.gov/cab
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